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Close Date/Time:
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Fultcon County Public Bid Opening
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Commodity Group
Vendor Code

Ccde Description

Legal Name

Bid Amount

Default Commodity Group
vS0000003096 NATIONAL

Default Commodity Group
V50000003096 NATIONAL

Default Ceommodity Group
V80000003096 NATIONAL

Default Commodity Group
V80000003096 NATIONAL

Default Commodity Group
VS0000003096 NATIONAL

Default Commeodity Group
V80000003096 NATIONAL

Default Commedity Group
VS0000003096 NATIONAL

Default Commodity Group
vS0000003096 NATTONAL

Default Commodity Group
vsS0000003096 NATIONAL

10 Default Commodity Group

V50000003096 NATIONAL

11 Default Commodity Group

V50000003096 NATIONAL

12 Default Commodity Group

VS0000003096 NATTONAL

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services

MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services

MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDTCAT, SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services

MEDTCAT, SKRVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICAL SERVICES

90783 Testing Services
MEDICATL, SERVICES

5125,

$125.

$303.

$258.

518, 200.

$£18,200.

5450.
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$50
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- 568.
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